FA-BH50-XXXX-12-X
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BULLET SERIES 50 CAL. ACTUATOR
STROKE RETRACT EXTEND BODY
6" 18.21" 24.07" 16.05"
8" 20.18" 28.01" 18.02"
10" 22.14" 31.95" 19.99"
12" 24.11" 35.88" 21.96"
18" 31.99" 49.66" 29.83"
24" 37.89" 61.47" 35.73"
30" 45.77" 75.25" 43.61"
36" 51.67" 87.07" 49.52"
40" 55.61" 94.94" 53.45"
RETRACT
EXTEND
BODY
A A
.778
1.563
1.969
.984
M10M10
.552
1.308
.641
.875